SAX 100SAX 100
★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★
SAX 100
Complete line of DC Servomotors
for use with Microspeed,
Microspeed Plus, Minispeed and
Masterspeed Servo Amplifiers
that range from 0.045 to 2.7 Nm

VICENZA - ITALY
C E R T I F I E D
0ORDERING CODE
Example:
NAME: Line of DC Servomotors
SERIES: 117, 130, 156, 163, 165 or 175
SIZE: S, M, L or XL
NOMINAL SPEED:
(KRPM) Ex: 3.9=3900 Rpm (see table on reverse)
NOMINAL VOLTAGE:
24, 48, 65 or 90VDC (at nominal speed)
OPTIONS: 09 = Only motor (standard)
01 = With Tacho
06 = Brake+Tacho
...other solutions in our catalogue
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS:
P = Flying leads
C = Connectors (optional)
F = Fast-on
CUSTOM MADE:
00 = Standard
SAX   -    117   -    S   3.90 / 024  -  XX   -   09   -   P   -    00
★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★
TACHO WT 0.8 Kg -   1.8 (Lbs)
BRAKE WT 0.55 Kg -   1.2 (Lbs)
E
F SAX
D
E
F
I
N
Motor
WT
165 S
11
12
4
20
147
3.1
(Kg)
6.8
(Lbs)
165 M
11
12
4
20
207
5.2
(Kg)
11.4
(Lbs)
175 S
14
16
5
27
147
3.1
(Kg)
6.8
(Lbs)
175 M
14
16